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Nom
Cabibbo
Fonteymont
Stroppiana
cadici
briffa
NAVIAUX
Vivier
BARTHAZ
Ruggiero
ARDERIU
Barthes
Payan
Photion
Carbonnel
dequin
Bertin
(36646) ??7?
VEVAUD
Leroux
AZEMAR

Prénom
Jeremy
Mickael
Rémi
fabrice
Raphael
Sonia
Audric
Benoit
Géraldine
Jean-Marc
Jean-Paul
Jerome
david
Tristan
thomas
Yohan

Franck
Gautier
Franck

TOULOT DUBOI Mathis

AZEMAR
LEGRAND
Fassetta
Glory
hooten
Polge
CELLIER
Wendling
Vialle
Blazy
VILLANUEVA
VEVAUD
TETON
Roustan
ORGEAS
Gouzy
SOULARD
Bosone
vidal
ARROYO
Grosso
Hooten
Roux
PRIETO

Pameo
Pierre
Geoffrey
Alain

Fred
Philippe
Alexandre
Julien
Valere
Clement
Jeremie
Nora
Stephane
David
JEROME
Xavier
Matthias
Tristan
jean michel
Frédéric
Cyril
Christophe
Nicolas
ANTOINE

Meilleur tour
00:01:31.540
00:01:31.590
00:01:34.080
00:01:34.250
00:01:34.500
00:01:35.240
00:01:35.650
00:01:35.670
00:01:35.860
00:01:36.650
00:01:36.830
00:01:36.920
00:01:38.030
00:01:38.060
00:01:38.200
00:01:38.370
00:01:39.080
00:01:39.400
00:01:39.450
00:01:39.650
00:01:39.920
00:01:39.980
00:01:41.040
00:01:41.040
00:01:41.230
00:01:41.360
00:01:41.460
00:01:41.730
00:01:41.870
00:01:41.870
00:01:42.070
00:01:42.250
00:01:42.410
00:01:42.770
00:01:42.790
00:01:42.880
00:01:42.980
00:01:43.040
00:01:43.240
00:01:44.000
00:01:44.290
00:01:44.360
00:01:44.590
00:01:44.830
00:01:44.930

2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour

00:01:31.690
00:01:32.540
00:01:36.380
00:03:08.860
00:01:35.490
00:01:36.420
00:01:36.210
00:01:35.790
00:01:36.930
00:01:36.830
00:01:37.640
00:01:42.720
00:01:38.150
00:01:38.250
00:01:38.720
00:01:38.770
00:01:39.280
00:01:40.490
00:01:39.680
00:01:40.850
00:01:40.740
00:01:43.220
00:01:42.280
00:01:42.520
00:01:41.910
00:01:43.020
00:03:25.260
00:01:49.200
00:01:42.010
00:01:46.020
00:01:42.330
00:04:32.680
00:03:24.260
00:01:44.020
00:01:42.840
00:01:44.830
00:01:43.790
00:01:43.820
00:01:43.790
00:01:44.400
00:01:44.380
00:01:44.380
00:01:45.750
00:01:45.000
00:03:29.790

00:01:31.930
00:01:32.820
00:01:36.580
00:03:08.210
00:04:49.050
00:01:36.750
00:01:36.120
00:01:38.450
00:01:37.060
00:01:38.700
00:01:46.940
00:01:38.500
00:01:38.330
00:01:39.930
00:01:39.010
00:01:40.700
00:01:41.040
00:01:41.300
00:01:40.860
00:01:49.290
00:01:49.100
00:03:28.620
00:01:43.330
00:01:42.580
00:01:45.720
01:13:17.000
00:01:49.250
00:01:42.140
00:01:48.030
00:01:43.110
00:08:32.600
00:03:28.570
00:01:46.140
00:01:43.920
00:01:47.110
00:01:43.830
00:01:44.400
00:01:44.610
00:01:45.720
00:03:32.140
00:01:44.580
00:01:45.820
00:01:45.060
00:03:37.500

Nb. tours

14
13
12
2
7
5
8
13
11
11
8
20
11
10
16
9
20
16
33
8
16
7
6
13
18
8
3
11
17
12
19
6
6
10
13
13
9
7
29
35
6
18
7
28
4



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Collard
Sanchis
BURILLER
rey

Paszko
EYSSAUTIER
DURAND
Bres

avon
biscaut
Bosone
Thomas
renaud
buades
Boccheciampe
MAZZOLA
DUPUIS
BARTHES
Poulain
DUMAS
Venturini
LUPI

Gouzy
Dupont
AUBOIRE
Borde

Ranc
DONNASCOSA
armand
meffre
Thauront
Grzybowski
Drillien
GUISOLIA
guiller
Ruggiero
BETTI
Vicente
Ferrer

lavit
CARRERAS
Blancard
Martin

Bois
MENDOZA
(36686) ???

Renaud
Antonio
Thierry
jonathan
Quentin
Dorian
christophe
Damien
vincent
Noel
Philippe
Yann
natan
david
Didier
Laurent
Nicolas
César
Lena
Yoann
Mathieu
Mariette
Xavier
Clément
Julien
Philippe
Joévin
yves
fabien
dalian
Adrien
Sandy
Linda
Julien
lois
Géraldine
OLIVIER
Laurent
Jonathan
gregory
Adrien
Benjamin
Jeremy
Laurent
Frédéric

00:01:45.180
00:01:45.350
00:01:45.560
00:01:45.860
00:01:46.230
00:01:46.270
00:01:46.840
00:01:47.100
00:01:47.170
00:01:47.400
00:01:48.670
00:01:49.510
00:01:50.040
00:01:50.130
00:01:50.790
00:01:51.400
00:01:52.420
00:01:52.770
00:01:52.820
00:01:53.060
00:01:53.130
00:01:53.430
00:01:53.520
00:01:53.800
00:01:53.800
00:01:53.970
00:01:54.930
00:02:00.160
00:02:01.410
00:02:04.580
00:02:09.160
00:02:12.080
00:02:12.590
00:02:14.580
00:02:17.660
00:02:59.850
00:03:26.860
00:03:37.710
00:04:11.750
00:04:33.530
00:05:06.730
00:05:22.820
00:07:28.510
01:02:54.600
01:15:26.680

00:01:46.000
00:01:45.910
00:01:47.670
00:01:47.400
00:01:48.390
00:01:46.940
00:01:50.510
00:01:47.670
00:01:49.820
00:01:48.300
00:01:49.570
00:01:49.830
00:01:51.040
00:01:51.640
00:01:51.220
00:01:54.110
00:01:52.720
00:01:52.820
00:01:53.380
00:01:53.260
00:01:53.530
00:01:56.980
00:03:22.430
00:01:55.440
00:01:56.810
00:01:57.010
00:01:55.030
00:03:57.810
00:02:06.000
00:02:11.800
00:02:15.460
00:04:06.930
00:02:12.930
00:02:18.830
00:02:18.870
00:03:00.630
01:07:35.250
00:03:38.080
00:05:54.170
01:11:46.030
00:16:53.100
05:10:31.980
03:57:53.790

00:01:46.630
00:01:47.310
00:01:50.840
00:01:53.240
00:01:48.450
00:01:47.010
00:01:54.190
00:01:47.700
00:03:35.520
00:01:51.080
00:01:50.240
00:03:36.560
00:01:57.330
00:01:52.230
01:23:41.360
00:01:55.250
00:01:52.790
00:01:53.590
00:01:55.130
00:01:53.920
00:03:40.810
00:05:37.370
00:03:28.650
00:02:02.260
00:02:01.490
00:01:57.840
00:03:44.810
00:04:02.320
00:02:09.820
00:02:17.590
00:04:19.210
01:14:03.960
00:04:22.840
00:02:23.050
00:02:19.170
02:20:21.940
03:51:47.720
00:03:38.200
00:08:59.490
01:19:39.940
02:03:48.550

24
10
10

11
18

27

11
20
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92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

(83) 22?
(214) 227
(118) 222
(7) 222

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
GRACIA Thierry

linares kevin
LEGRAND Pierre

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Karras Valentin
Drillien jc
Vinaixa Jeremy
X

X X X X
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Cruzieres Davy
GIAVELLI Franck
VENTRELLI COI Romane
Moretti Jean-Claude
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

(231) 7?7

BARATIER Benoit
(236) 7?7
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